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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Yam, Theresa (TWN)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)
Zhu, Diana (TWN)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Zhu, Alisha (RRU)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)
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1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.5
2.5

1.75
2.0
2.5

1.25
3.0
2.0
2.0

2.25
2.0

1.25

RopeDeE
2.8
2.8
2.4
2.8
3.3
3.2
2.6
2.6
2.8
2.5
2.7
2.9

AD
2.2
2.2
2.0
2.7
2.2
2.6
2.3
2.5
2.1
2.0
2.0
2.0

Burnsville, MN

8.5
7.5

6.15
7.5
8.0

7.05
7.9
7.1
6.9

6.75
6.7

6.15

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Yam, Theresa (TWN)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)
Zhu, Diana (TWN)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)

Level 5 - Over All, In State, Rope
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Zhu, Diana (TWN)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Yam, Theresa (TWN)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)

Level 5 - Over All, In State, Hoop
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Zhu, Diana (TWN)
Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Yam, Theresa (TWN)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)
Zhu, Alisha (RRU)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)

Level 5 - Over All, In State, Ball
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Zhu, Diana (TWN)
Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Yam, Theresa (TWN)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Zhu, Alisha (RRU)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)

Level 5 - Over All, In State, All Around
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)

Level 5 - Child B, In State, RFX
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)

Level 5 - Child B, In State, Rope
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)

Level 5 - Child B, In State, Hoop
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)

Level 5 - Child B, In State, Ball
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Dolphin, Dora (NWR)
Galimova, Evelina (RRU)
Karchevsky, Deana (RRU)
Longerbone, Kaitlin (IGM)
Dubinchik, Elizabeth (IGM)
Tsurkan, Esther (NWR)
Shinall, Paige (NWR)

Level 5 - Child B, In State, All Around
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Yam, Theresa (TWN)

Level 5 - Junior A, In State, RFX
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Yam, Theresa (TWN)

Level 5 - Junior A, In State, Rope
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MN State Rythmic Championships
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Yam, Theresa (TWN)
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MN State Rythmic Championships
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Yam, Theresa (TWN)
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Yam, Theresa (TWN)

Level 5 - Junior A, In State, All Around
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Zhu, Diana (TWN)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Zhu, Alisha (RRU)
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Zhu, Diana (TWN)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
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MN State Rythmic Championships
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Zhu, Diana (TWN)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
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MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Zhu, Diana (TWN)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Zhu, Alisha (RRU)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)

Level 5 - Child C, In State, Ball

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

10.6
9.15
11.1
9.5
6.4

AABallHoop
8.0

6.85
5.85
6.05
 ---

RopeRFX
8.0
7.9
7.1
8.5
 ---

Burnsville, MN

34.8
31.4
31.1

30.25
13.15

MN State Rythmic Championships
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Zhu, Diana (TWN)
He, Sophia (RRU)
Lucy, Langholz (IGM)
Gao, Sophie (TWN)
Zhu, Alisha (RRU)
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